
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

JOHN POWER, CFC
ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR •  P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTSPAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT.

PROPERTY ADDRESS

MILLAGE CODE

Please R
etain this Portion for your R

ecords. R
eceipt Available O

nline.
ALATB15081F

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

TAXING AUTHORITY EXEMPTION(S) TAXES LEVIEDASSESSED VALUEMILLAGE RATE TAXABLE VALUE

AD VALOREM TAXES

LEVYING AUTHORITY

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

UNIT

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR?  VISIT 
www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT
PLEASE PAYIF PAID BY

IF PAID BY
PLEASE PAY

PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

EXEMPTIONS:

RATE AMOUNT

$469.50

730 SOLID WASTE MGMT
501 REFUSE RURAL COLL CTR

$0.00

$0.00

  SCHL CAP18 PROJECT (S01)

$90.23

  SCHL BOND 5 (S01)
  SCHL BOND 4 (S01)

  LIBRARY GENERAL (L01)

SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST

  LIBRARY BONDS (L01)

  SHERIFF LAW ENFORCE (M01)

  SCHL BOND 3 (S01)
SCHOOL BOARD OF ALACHUA COUNTY

  CNTY DEBT LL (C01)

  SCHL GENERAL (S01)

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

  SCHL DISCRETIONARY (S01)

04/29/2004

ALACHUA CNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

  UNINCORP. SERVICES (M01)

  CNTY GENERAL (C01)

MUNICIPAL SERVICES TAXING UNIT

2003  PAID REAL ESTATE

2003  PAID REAL ESTATE

15,350
15,350

15,350
15,350

15,350

0300

15,350

@ 10.8300
@ 79.4000

0.1566

0.2500
8.9887

Paid

0.1750
0.4700

1.5000

Apr 30, 2004

Apr 30, 2004

0.7000

15,350
15,350

15,350

15,350
15,350

15,350

2003-3075790

15,350

79.40
10.83

$483.59

7.54

26.10
27.35

88.97

30.70
10.71

5.7960

HOMESTEAD

0.6980
2.0000

0.4914
1.7816
1.7001

SHIPMAN LYNN E
PO BOX 524
EARLETON, FL    32631-0524

SHIPMAN LYNN E
PO BOX 524
EARLETON, FL    32631-0524

6904 NE 221ST ST

6904 NE 221ST ST18651 010 001

18651 010 001

25,000
25,000
25,000

25,000

24.7074

LAKE BONNET ESTATES PB M-88 LOT 1
OR 2019/2005

Receipt #

7.21
2.69

23.03
2.40

137.98
3.84

25,000
25,000

10.75

40,350
40,350

25,000

40,350
25,000
25,000

40,350
40,350 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000

40,350

$379.27
40,350
40,350

40,350

40,350

40,350

40,350
40,350
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