

## 2003 PAID REAL ESTATE

## NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

**MILLAGE CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER PROPERTY ADDRESS** 18651 010 001 6904 NE 221ST ST 0300

SHIPMAN LYNN E **PO BOX 524** EARLETON, FL 32631-0524 **EXEMPTIONS: HOMESTEAD** 



	٨٥	VALOREM TAVEC			
	AL	VALOREM TAXES			
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION(S)	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS					
CNTY DEBT LL (C01)	0.2500	40,350	25,000	15.350	3.84
CNTY GENERAL (C01)	8.9887	40,350	25,000	15,350	137.98
ALACHUA CNTY LİBRARY DISTRICT				•	
LIBRARY BONDS (L01)	0.1566	40,350	25,000	15,350	2.40
LIBRARY GENERAL (L01)	1.5000	40,350	25,000	15,350	23.03
SCHOOL BOARD OF ALACHUA COUNTY	0.4750	40.000	05.000	45.55	0.00
SCHL BOND 3 (S01)	0.1750	40,350	25,000	15,350	2.69
SCHL BOND 4 (S01) SCHL BOND 5 (S01)	0.4700 0.7000	40,350	25,000	15,350	7.21 10.75
SCHL BOND 5 (301) SCHL CAP18 PROJECT (S01)	2.0000	40,350 40,350	25,000 25,000	15,350 15,350	30.70
SCHL DISCRETIONARY (S01)	0.6980	40,350	25,000	15,350	30.70 10.71
SCHL GENERAL (S01)	5.7960	40,350	25,000	15,350	88.97
MUNICIPAL SERVICES TAXING UNIT	3.7300	40,000	23,000	10,000	00.01
UNINCORP. SERVICES (M01)	1.7001	40,350	25,000	15,350	26.10
SHERIFF LAW ENFORCE (M01)	1.7816	40,350	25,000	15,350	27.35
SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST	0.4914	40,350	25,000	15,350	7.54
TOTAL MILLA	GE 24.7074	ļ	AD	VALOREM TAXES	\$379.27

	LEGA	_ DES	CRIP'	TION
--	------	-------	-------	------

LAKE BONNET ESTATES PB M-88 LOT 1 OR 2019/2005

MILLAGE	RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION(S)	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
	0.2500 8.9887	40,350 40,350	25,000 25,000	15,350 15,350	3.84 137.98
	0.1566 1.5000	40,350 40,350	25,000 25,000	15,350 15,350	2.40 23.03
	0.1750 0.4700 0.7000 2.0000 0.6980 5.7960	40,350 40,350 40,350 40,350 40,350 40,350	25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000	15,350 15,350 15,350 15,350 15,350 15,350	2.69 7.21 10.75 30.70 10.71 88.97
	1.7001 1.7816 0.4914	40,350 40,350 40,350	25,000 25,000 25,000	15,350 15,350 15,350	26.10 27.35 7.54
GE	24.7074		AD	VALOREM TAXES	\$379.27
1.7816 40,350 25,000 15,350 27.35 0.4914 40,350 25,000 15,350 7.54 GE 24.7074 AD VALOREM TAXES \$379.27 NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS  LEVYING AUTHORITY UNIT RATE AMOUNT					
LEVYING	AUTHO	RITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
501 REFUS 730 SOLID				@ 79.4000 @ 10.8300	79.40 10.83
NON-AD	VALORE	M ASSESSMENTS			\$90.23

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT. ()

**COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS** 

\$469.50

Apr 30, 2004 **\$0.00** IF PAID BY **PLEASE PAY** 

## **JOHN POWER, CFC**

2003 PAID REAL ESTATE

ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR • P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS
18651 010 001	6904 NE 221ST ST

SHIPMAN LYNN E PO BOX 524

EARLETON, FL 32631-0524

PAY ONLY ON	IE AMOUNT
IF PAID BY	PLEASE PAY
☐ Apr 30, 2004	\$0.00

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR? VISIT www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!